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Station Area Volume Cumulative Volume
105+500.00 | 2061.26 | 0.00 0.00
105+520.00 | 2101.15 | 41624.08 | 41624.08
105+540.00 | 2128.13 | 42292.81 | 83916.89
105+560.00 | 2182.83 | 43109.61 | 127026.50
105+580.00 | 2221.37 | 44041.99 | 171068.49
105+600.00 | 2285.76 | 45071.35 | 216139.85
105+620.00 | 2289.08 | 45748.46 | 261888.30
105+640.00 | 2281.17 | 45702.51 | 307590.81
105+660.00 | 2203.82 | 44849.90 | 352440.71
105+680.00 | 2140.74 | 43445.56 | 395886.28
105+700.00 | 2061.44 | 42021.79 | 437908.06
105+720.00 | 1996.89 | 40583.36 | 478491.42
105+740.00 | 1937.71 | 39345.98 | 517837.41
105+760.00 | 1846.14 | 37838.41 | 555675.82
105+780.00 | 1553.85 | 33999.82 | 589675.64
105+800.00 | 1467.02 | 30208.68 | 619884.31
105+820.00 | 1563.84 | 30308.63 | 650192.95
105+840.00 | 1515.84 | 30796.77 | 680989.72
105+860.00 | 1410.38 | 29262.20 | 710251.92
105+880.00 | 1271.07 | 26814.60 | 737066.52
105+900.00 | 1108.72 | 23797.95 | 760864.47
105+920.00 | 1374.30 | 24830.24 | 785694.71
105+940.00 | 1324.47 | 26987.75 | 812682.46
105+960.00 | 953.16 | 22776.37 | 835458.83
105+980.00 | 562.41 | 15155.73 | 850614.55
106+000.00 | 496.21 | 10586.14 | 861200.69
106+020.00 | 519.11 10153.11 | 871353.80
106+040.00 | 880.80 | 13999.07 | 885352.87
106+060.00 | 1117.28 | 19980.87 | 905333.74
106+080.00 | 1213.94 | 23312.27 | 928646.01
106+100.00 | 1174.66 | 23886.03 | 952532.04
106+120.00 | 1036.14 | 22108.04 | 974640.08
106+140.00 | 935.01 | 19711.57 | 994351.65
106+160.00 | 966.42 | 19014.34 | 1013365.99
106+180.00 | 1002.25 | 19686.68 | 1033052.67
106+200.00 | 867.61 | 18698.59 | 1051751.26
106+220.00 | 594.90 | 14625.09 | 1066376.35
106+240.00 | 221.46 | 8163.59 | 1074539.94
106+260.00 | 153.81 | 3752.76 | 1078292.70
106+280.00 | 0.00 1538.14 | 1079830.84
106+300.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+320.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+340.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+360.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+380.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+400.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+420.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+440.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+460.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+480.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+500.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+520.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+540.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+560.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+580.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+600.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+620.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+640.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+660.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+680.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+700.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+720.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+740.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+760.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+780.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+800.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+820.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+840.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+860.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+880.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84

Station Area Volume | Cumulative Volume
106+900.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+920.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+940.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+960.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
106+980.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
107+000.00 | 0.00 0.00 1079830.84
107+020.00 | 11.54 115.41 1079946.25
107+040.00 | 12.30 | 238.46 | 1080184.71
107+060.00 | 0.00 123.05 | 1080307.76
107+080.00 | 0.00 0.00 1080307.76
107+100.00 | 0.00 0.00 1080307.76
107+120.00 | 0.00 0.00 1080307.76
107+140.00 | 0.00 0.00 1080307.76
107+160.00 | 0.00 0.00 1080307.76
107+180.00 | 0.00 0.00 1080307.76
107+200.00 | 0.00 0.00 1080307.76
107+220.00 | 0.00 0.00 1080307.76
107+240.00 | 0.00 0.00 1080307.76
107+260.00 | 0.00 0.00 1080307.76
107+280.00 | 0.00 0.00 1080307.76
107+300.00 | 0.00 0.00 1080307.76
107+320.00 | 0.00 0.00 1080307.76
107+340.00 | 0.00 0.00 1080307.76
107+360.00 | 0.00 0.00 1080307.76
107+380.00 | 0.00 0.00 1080307.76
107+400.00 | 13.91 139.06 | 1080446.82
107+420.00 | 41.51 554.20 | 1081001.02
107+440.00 | 25.62 | 671.34 | 1081672.35
107+460.00 | 28.32 | 539.41 1082211.76
107+480.00 | 20.86 | 491.86 | 1082703.62
107+500.00 | 18.49 | 393.51 1083097.13
107+520.00 | 18.06 | 365.44 | 1083462.56
107+540.00 | 5.70 237.63 | 1083700.19
1074-560.00 | 0.14 58.49 1083758.68
107+580.00 | 0.30 4.42 1083763.10
107+600.00 | 9.60 98.95 1083862.05
107+620.00 | 0.69 102.88 | 1083964.93
107+640.00 | 0.00 6.91 1083971.83
107+660.00 | 0.00 0.00 1083971.83
107+680.00 | 0.00 0.00 1083971.83
107+700.00 | 0.00 0.00 1083971.83
107+720.00 | 0.00 0.00 1083971.83
107+740.00 | 0.00 0.00 1083971.83
107+760.00 | 0.00 0.00 1083971.83
107+780.00 | 0.00 0.00 1083971.83
107+800.00 | 0.69 6.93 1083978.76
107+820.00 | 79.14 | 798.35 | 1084777.12
107+840.00 | 104.32 | 1834.64 | 1086611.76
107+860.00 | 38.65 | 1429.70 | 1088041.45
107+880.00 | 103.78 | 1424.32 | 1089465.77
107+900.00 | 156.82 | 2606.05 | 1092071.83
1074920.00 | 235.71 | 3925.32 | 1095997.14
107+940.00 | 280.47 | 5161.84 | 1101158.98
107+960.00 | 378.36 | 6588.30 | 1107747.28
107+980.00 | 439.39 | 8177.43 | 1115924.71
IOS-HgO0.00 312.29 | 7516.72 | 1123441.43
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